S TANISCL Island - | Series

DESIGN

Island Application

Moldings add 2-1/4” to width Overall depth is 26-3/8”

| Series shown with Standard Base (1)
and #1 Classic moldings

| Series
Standard Widths 136, 42, 48, 54, 60 (Reduced widths available) |
o (Order 67 wider than cooking surface for best capturearea) .|
Standard Heights 130, 36, 42, 48 (Reduced heights available)

Ventilator iHood will be same width as available vent width.
§Example: To use a 36” vent model, the hood should be a minimum of 36” wide

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

..................................................................................................................................................

Grain Direction Vertical (Base is horizontal)
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STANISCL

DESIGN

Island - | Series

Island Application

Standard Heights: 30, 36, 42, 48

|- Standard Base
| 36 | |

| 42 i__ o
| 48 ‘
| 54 _f"
I

|- RS Base

IRS
IRS
IRS
IRS
IRS

IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

|- RSS Base

IRSS
IRSS
IRSS
IRSS
IRSS

36
42
48
54
60

I- DP2 Base

IDP2
IDP2
IDP2
IDP2
IDP2

36
42
48
54
60

I- DP1 Base

IDP1
IDP1
IDP1
IDP1
IDP1

36
42
48
54
60
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